Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 20, 2021

Adjusted Name

Place
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Age

Graded %
Zane Chalker 88.06
Jeremy Ardanuy 85.67
Loc O 84.02
Alex Minor 83.94
Henry Schmidt 83.29
Steve Monnier 82.72
Robyn Mildren 81.97
Laurie Dymond 81.37
Florence Rhue 79.57
Matthew Martino 79.40
Lyle Stauffer 79.15
Bill Dann 78.75
Nick Andresen 78.75
Lance Dockery 78.07
Tammy Suyematsu 77.39
Joshua Jamison 75.63
David Butts 74.31
Judy Roche 74.20
Griffin Knipp 73.98
Daryl Stclair 73.35
James Buchheit 73.28
Natalie Eaton 73.02
Trentin Overcash 73.01
Steve Spang 72.89
Andrew Fisler 72.59
Peg Kurnik 72.54
Edwin Schlichter 72.23
Will Marquiss 71.67
Richard Zumkhawala-¢  71.33
Jill Hazelton 71.21
Scott Wetzel 71.07
Lucas Pardew 70.84
Carolyn Classen 70.64
Timothy Noble 70.61
Sarah Boward 70.58
Chloe Smith 70.08
Bryan Seifarth 70.07
Alecia Rotz 69.98

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
2 1:08:46 1:06:18
1 1:08:09 1:08:09
7 1:14:45 1:09:29
3 1:09:33  1:09:33
4 1:11:44  1:10:06
9 1:15:56  1:10:35
11 1:19:09 1:19:07
52 1:39:06 1:19:42
74 1:47:09 1:21:30
5 1:13:32 1:13:32
10 1:16:51 1:13:46
23 1:25:17 1:14:.08
6 1:14:08 1:14:08
8 1:14:47  1:14:47
103 1:55:07 1:23:48
15 1:22:22 1:17:12
12 1:20:24 1:18:34
75  1:47:14  1:27:24
20  1:22:58 1:18:55
24 1:25:38 1:19:36
17 1:22:38 1:19:40
38  1:32:37 1:28:49
14 1:20:55 1:19:58
13 1:20:43 1:20:06
30  1:29:26 1:20:26
123 1:59:14 1:29:24
19 1:22:55 1:20:50
39 1:33:44 1:21:28
40  1:34:10 1:21:51
57 1:40:55 1:31:04
26  1:26:57 1:22:09
16 1:22:33 1:22:25
114 1:57:19 1:31:48
18 1:22:41 1:22:41
46  1:37:28 1:31:53
37 1:32:32 1:32:32
21 1:24:51  1:23:19
42 1:34:14 1:32:40
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18
27
44
23
19
44
30
55
59
27
40
52
29
30
62
43
19
54
17
44
18
40
20
35
48
60
38
52
52
46
42
33
57
30
42
28
37
36

6778
6748
7073
7058
7111
7061
7056
6973
7096
7049
7133
6962
6747
6969
7136
7014
6772
7099
7026
7134
6769
6974
7077
7130
6981
7031
7110
7048
7160
7001
7147
7081
6781
7070
6765
7126
7114
7103
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37

clear sky
light breeze
City State
Hagerstown MD
Baltimore MD
Williamsburg PA
Huntington WV
Boonsboro MD
Catonsville MD
Baltimore MD
Chambersburg PA
Lansdale PA
Hanover PA
Ephrata PA
Chambersburg PA
Baltimore MD
Baltimore MD
Hatfield PA
York PA
Hagerstown MD
Abbottstown PA
Williamsport MD
Dillsburg PA
Needmore PA
Aligquippa PA
Chambersburg PA
Jefferson Hills PA
Dillsburg PA
Lansdale PA
Brunswick MD
Hagerstown MD
Camp Hill PA

Chambersburg PA
New Providence NJ

Parkton MD
Gettysburg PA
Ephrata PA
Chambersburg PA
Baltimore MD
Hagerstown MD

Chambersburg PA

D'[imber Hill

lommiomg. con



Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 20, 2021

Adjusted Name

Place

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Michael Perrotti
Tom Yinger

Paul Sick

Keith Evans
Larry Smith
Zach Baluch
Pernilla Webber
Harrison Hipple
Nate Rathjen
Amanda Bell
Lindsay Leigh
Matthew Smith
Angie Spencer
Dharma Bhatt
Ryan Ness
Tasha Koenig
Kerry Campbell
Thomas Ryan
Nelson Mael
Gabe Conder
Jonathan Rotz
Brandon Monahan
Briana Nuetzel
Jason Snyder
Jennifer Fisler
Patricia Blount
James Kinton
Kristy Allen
Jessica Kilpatrick
Sally Kado
Arynne Moody
Craig Leisher
Jennifer Crider
Amie Byrne
Beverly Kornides
Emily Nelson
John Kelley
Grant Murray

Age
Graded %

69.82
69.53
69.46
69.12
68.88
68.79
68.60
68.06
67.97
67.88
67.67
67.44
66.99
66.79
66.61
66.46
65.99
65.73
65.05
64.61
64.04
64.02
63.97
63.89
63.53
63.51
63.49
63.41
63.22
63.12
62.96
62.64
62.64
62.50
62.06
61.99
61.60
61.43

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
32 1:29:57 1:23:37
43 1:34:57 1:23:58
95  1:52:17 1:24:03
29  1:29:25 1:24:28
89  1:51:00 1:24:46
22 1:24:52 1:24:52
87 1:50:05 1:34:32
34 1:31:32 1:25:47
25 1:25:54 1:25:54
49  1:38:14 1:35:32
55  1:40:45 1:35:50
35 1:31:38 1:26:34
61 1:42:41 1:36:48
28  1:28:27 1:27:25
27  1:28:02 1:27:39
63  1:43:31 1:37:35
50 1:38:16 1:38:16
65  1:43:59 1:28:49
31 1:29:45 1:29:45
36 1:32:28 1:30:22
41 1:34:14 1:31:10
33 1:31:12 1:31:12
58  1:41:32 1:41:23
54 1:40:45 1:31:23
107 1:55:56 1:42:05
77 14721 1:42:07
53  1:39:43 1:31:57
94  1:51:59 1:42:16
72 1:46:59 1:42:35
90  1:51:13 1:42:44
66  1:44:17 1:43:00
104 1:55:13 1:33:12
78  1:47:58 1:43:32
70 1:45:32 1:43:46
191 2:27:59 1:44:30
68  1:44:37 1:44:37
111 1:57:10 1:34:47
44 1:35:02 1:35:02
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44
50
68
42
66
28
50
43
26
38
41
42
42
20
21
42
29
54
31
19
39
24
31
47
48
41
45
45
40
44
35
60
40
36
64
24
60
27

7082
7152
7119
6975
7124
6751
7145
7007
7092
6756
7035
7123
7132
6760
7068
7027
6774
7106
7044
6785
7102
7060
7072
7129
6980
6763
7024
6634
7022
7016
7062
7036
6960
6773
7029
7067
7019
7064
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37

clear sky

light breeze

City State
California PA
Westminster MD
Chambersburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Carlisle PA
Perkasie PA
Shippensburg PA
Leesburg VA
Dillsburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Greencastle PA
Carlisle PA
Hagerstown MD
York PA
Shippensburg PA
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA
Winchester VA
Hagerstown MD
Chambersburg PA
Baltimore MD
Pittsburgh PA
Dillsburg PA
Dillsburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Hanover PA
Boonton NJ
Mickleton NJ
Gardners PA
Chambersburg PA
Flanders NJ
Norristown PA
Boonsboro MD
Mechanicsburg PA
Waynesboro PA
Greencastle PA
ETimber Hil



Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Adjusted Name

Place
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
926
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 20, 2021

Age

Graded %
Jodi Lyons 61.33
Michelle Van Horn 61.22
Carol Wesolowski 61.19
Pauline McConnell 61.16
Teresa Dumpe 60.84
Lisa Marie Gelembiuk 60.82
Aaron Feather 60.78
Julia O'Brien 60.76
James Lowe 60.73
Lisa Ponton 60.72
Owen Purdy 60.72
Rob Kole 60.29
Ben Michelson 60.29
Mitchell Slater 60.00
Tyler Seibert 59.97
Nicole Albright 59.94
James Harden 59.91
Scott Baldwin 59.51
Kyle Downs 59.48
Heather Bennett 59.45
Lynn Fickes 59.31
Barbara Raifsnider 59.28
John Nogle 59.05
Bethany Coleman 58.96
Valerie Snare 58.61
Vrian Benneft 58.52
Joseph Kleha 58.28
Char Heiney 58.20
Theresa Stickler 58.16
Patrick Blanc 58.14
Danielle Fox 58.01
Shane Miller 57.93
Steve Vanscyoc 57.83
Stephan Mann 57.65
Christine Sadler 57.59
Alisyn Henry 57.53
Jason Ackerman 57.53
Stephen Bui 57 .46

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
106 1:55:47 1:45:44
84  1:49:40 1:45:56
145 2:10:01 1:45:59
141 2:08:22 1:46:02
165 2:18:08 1:46:35
131 2:02:37 1:46:38
47  1:37:49 1:36:03
79  1:48:23 1:46:44
86 1:50:36 1:36:08
91 1:51:23  1:46:48
67  1:44:25 1:36:09
80  1:48:34 1:36:50
56  1:40:53 1:36:50
51 1:38:31 1:37:18
45  1:37:21 1:37:21
98  1:52:49 1:48:11
83  1:49:15 1:.37:27
59  1:42:12 1:38:06
48  1:38:09 1:38:09
119 1:58:05 1:49:05
160 2:15:57 1:49:20
183 2:23:49 1:49:24
71 1:46:21 1:38:52
105 1:55:37 1:49:59
115 1:57:22 1:50:39
101 1:53:47 1:39:46
64  1:43:33 1:40:11
192 2:28:36 1:51:25
155  2:14:59 1:51:30
147  2:10:13  1:40:25
156 2:15:21 1:51:48
60  1:42:38 1:40:47
129 2:02:30 1:40:57
148  2:11:19 1:41:16
173  2:20:00 1:52:36
97  1:52:44 1:52:44
99  1:52:50 1:41:29
102 1:53:55 1:41:36

45
39
54
53
58
49
37
18
52
40
15
49
40
36
27
40
49
40
29
44
55
59
44
41
42
51
39
60
53
65
53
37
58
65
55
27
48
49

7042
7140
7146
7051
6971
6988
6977
7074
7159
7083
7088
7028
7055
7121
7113
6140
6996
6750
6970
6758
6978
7090
7071
6783
7128
6757
7025
7003
7135
6762
6983
7057
7141
7047
7107
7005
6097
6770
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37

clear sky
light breeze
City State

Gettysburg PA

Harpers Ferry WV
Severn MD
Dillsburg PA

Hagerstown MD
Schwenksville PA

Shippensburg PA

New Oxford PA
Carlisle PA
Hagerstown MD
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA
Arlington VA
Lawrenceville NJ

Fayetteville PA
Shippensburg PA
Martinsburg WV
Carlisle PA
Waynesboro PA
Newville PA
Newville PA
Oley PA
Waynesboro PA
Camp Hill PA
Gettysburg PA
Newville PA
Bellefonte PA
Bechtelsville PA
Wrightsville PA
Charles Town WV
Greencastle PA
Hagerstown MD
Chambersburg PA
Frederick MD
Littlestown PA
Martinsburg WV
Chambersburg PA
Waynesboro PA
ETimber Hil



Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 20, 2021

Adjusted Name
Place

115 Roy Delgado

116 Timothy Naylor
117 Lisa Diller

118 Stacey Rice

119 Tanner Jones

120  Dirk Baumgardner
121 Baxter Purdy

122 Brooke Shambach
123 Nora Zubia

124  Brian Sayre

125  Eric Guyer

126  Michelle Howe
127  Ellen Amalfitano
128  Emily Wilingham
129  Tara Price

130  Jeff Paladina

131 Veronica Hartzok
132  Brett Carter

133  Karl Kesselring
134 Tom Sheckard
135 Joshua Boyer

136 Matthew Walker
137  Deborah Schneider
138  John Smith

139  Ali Roberts

140  Christine Rowe
141  Autum Haley

142 Jason Fogelman
143  Kelly Anderson
144  Mark Ward

145  Jeffrey Hein

146  Isabella Dymond
147  Keith Morris

148  Jason Hunter

149  Mitch Hawbaker
150  Hunter Smucker
151  Julie Zettlemoyer
152 Jeff Davidson

Age
Graded %

57.30
57.28
56.54
56.53
56.42
56.38
56.30
56.24
56.24
56.09
55.90
55.40
55.37
55.36
55.14
55.10
54.94
54.91
54.87
54.83
54.81
54.73
54.46
54.23
54.22
54.18
54.10
53.98
53.80
53.61
53.60
53.57
53.54
53.50
53.17
53.16
52.85
52.70

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
92  1:51:24 1:41:53
109  1:56:15 1:41:56
186 2:26:36 1:54:42
113 1:57:16 1:54:43
62  1:43:29 1:43:29
138  2:06:50 1:43:33
116 1:57:37 1:43:42
128 2:02:18 1:55:18
118 1:57:53 1:55:19
69  1:45:19 1:44:.05
110 1:57:05 1:44:26
178  2:21:43 1:57:04
166 2:18:08 1:57:.07
112 1:57:11  1:57:08
122 1:59:04 1:57:36
117 1:57:49 1:45:58
125 2:00:02 1:58:02
81 1:49:04 1:46:20
135 2:04:34 1:46:24
121 1:58:23 1:46:29
76  1:47:20 1:46:31
73 1:47:.07 1:46:41
198  2:32:12  1:59:05
143 2:09:28 1:47:39
126 2:00:38 1:59:36
170 2:19:23  1:59:42
130 2:02:32 1:59:52
96  1:52:42 1:48:10
134 2:03:57 2:00:33
127 2:02:06 1:48:54
108 1:56:13 1:48:55
132 2:02:56 2:01:03
93  1:51:51 1:49:03
82  1:49:10 1:49:08
167  2:18:19 1:49:48
85  1:49:54 1:49:50
169  2:19:22 2:02:43
158  2:15:42 1:50:47
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46
51
57
37
29
59
13
42
37
20
49
53
51
30
35
48
36
38
54
48
35
34
57
57
34
50
37
40
38
49
43
18
38
32
62
22
48
59

6965
7066
6967
7097
7015
6753
7089
7115
7158
7109
6992
7008
6673
7149
7087
7080
6999
6776
7020
7117
6768
7142
7112
7125
7161
7104
6994
6982
6746
7144
7002
6972
7063
7009
7000
7127
7156
6963
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37

clear sky

light breeze

City State
Hagerstown MD
Carlisle PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Carlisle PA
York Springs PA
Chambersburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Dillsburg PA
Hagerstown MD
Greencastle PA
Chambersburg PA
New Cumberlanc PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Glen Mills PA
Hummelstown PA
Greencastle PA
Chambersburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Mcsherrystown PA
Aspers PA
Harleysville PA
Carlisle PA
Elizabethtown PA
New Florence PA
Chambersburg PA
Waynesboro PA
Chambersburg PA
Warfordsburg PA
Annville PA
Mercersburg PA
Strasburg PA
Harleysville PA
Boalsburg PA
ETimber Hil



Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Adjusted Name

Place

153
154
1556
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Steven Hyne
Shauna Powers
Brad Shambach
Antonio Garcia
Kevin Maloney
Virginia Coover
Kathryn Shoup
Alan Kravitz
Darren Rauser
Kyrene Zack
Jillian Wilt

Mara Wicks
Sarah Fishburne
Sarah Covell
Brian Caudill
Amy Keich
Chris Harrell

Amanda Kaiser-Jones

Rich Macdonald
Nadia Wilt

Laura Rhodes
Alicia Niblock
Greer Rendler
Kim Gusic

Christine Metcalfe

Becky Preneau
Michelle Tewell

Hannah Carbaugh

Tia Long

Mike Abretski
Erik Lund
Genice Rill
Jared Minsk
Andrea Kilmer
Brad Garfinkel
Maftthew Sayre
Sheila Ramirez
Amber Hurley

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 20, 2021
Age Grade

Age
Graded %

52.65
52.62
52.61
52.33
52.33
52.30
51.94
51.90
51.58
51.43
50.93
50.78
50.64
50.29
50.27
50.12
49.86
49.81
49.64
49.25
48.96
48.75
48.69
48.52
48.37
47.82
47.72
47.56
47.27
47.21
47.20
46.43
45.90
45.86
45.85
45.62
44.66
44.48

Over All

88
139
124
120
144
168
179
177
100
137
146
157
151
142
150
176
182
161
175
188
149
152
154
171
153
200
159
174
163
136
133
201
164
194
184
140
196
187

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

1:50:56
2:07:35
1:59:22
1:58:06
2:09:28
2:19:06
2:21:47
2:21:42
1:53:11
2:06:06
2:10:10
2:15:28
2:12:33
2:09:00
2:12:27
2:21:40
2:23:24
2:16:51
2:21:27
2:26:39
2:12:27
2:13:02
2:14:51
2:19:23
2:14:30
2:34:01
2:15:57
2:20:32
2:17:37
2:05:12
2:03:53
2:36:41
2:17:56
2:30:00
2:25:13
2:07:58
2:30:18
2:26:36

Time
1:50:54
2:03:15
1:50:58
1:51:34
1:51:34
2:04:00
2:04:51
1:52:29
1:53:11
2:06:06
2:07:20
2:07:43
2:08:03
2:08:57
1:56:08
2:09:23
1:57:05
2:10:11
1:.57:37
2:11:40
2:12:27
2:13:02
2:13:12
2:13:40
2:14:05
2:15:37
2:15:54
2:16:21
2:17:12
2:03:40
2:03:41
2:19:40
2:07:12
2:21:25
2:07:20
2:07:58
2:25:12
2:25:48

32
39
44
42
53
47
48
62
25
29
37
42
39
30
51
45
59
41
57
13
28
22
35
40
32
48
30
17
32
36
33
47
45
42
51
27
39
33

7011
7085
7116
6985
7045
6957
7118
7030
7093
7155
7150
7148
6979
6959
6777
7018
6998
7017
7043
7151
7033
7069
7094
6991
7054
7086
7137
6775
7037
3439
7039
7098
7059
7021
6987
7108
7091
7010
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37

clear sky

light breeze

City State
Greencastle PA
Mechanicsburg PA
York Springs PA
Martinsburg WV
Hanover PA
Shippensburg PA
Carlisle PA
Rockville MD
Clearville PA
Chambersburg PA
Fredericksburg VA
Wilmington DE
Camp Hill PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Slatington PA
Germantown MD
Fayetteville PA
Wescosville PA
Fredericksburg VA
Shippensburg PA
Carlisle PA
New Cumberlanc PA
Harrisburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Mechanicsburg  PA
Chambersburg PA
Saint Thomas PA
New Cumberlanc PA
Alexandria VA
Finksburg MD
Laurel MD
Martinsburg WV
New Cumberlanc PA
Harrisburg PA
Martinsburg WV
Shippensburg PA
ETimber Hil



Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 20, 2021
Age Grade

Adjusted Name

Place
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Age

Graded %
Ken Renfrew 4435
Christina Lauer 44.24
Allison Clark 43.92
Kathleen Hendrickson ~ 43.84
Kara Butler 43.84
Bekah Rundall 43.82
Matthew Cooper 42.83
Heidi Hade 42.70
Dan Yocum 41.88
Santiago Garcia Merir 4119
Max McGehee 41.09
Rachel McLaren 40.84
Hannah Cotton 40.84
Meredith Rosa 40.48
Sara Bean 40.48
Scott Smith 40.24
Matt Goldman 39.01
Danny Portier 37.56
Joel Yudt 36.29

Over All

202
185
199
190
189
197
162
208
172
181
180
203
204
206
205
193
195
207
209

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

2:36:53
2:26:36
2:33:59
2:27:56
2:27:56
2:32:11
2:17:21
2:44:25
2:19:24
2:22:20
2:22:07
2:38:47
2:38:47
2:40:16
2:40:12
2:28:50
2:30:16
2:43:24
2:50:18

Time
2:11:39
2:26:36
2:27:40
2:27:56
2:27:56
2:28:00
2:16:19
2:31:53
2:19:24
2:21:45
2:22:05
2:38:47
2:38:47
2:40:13
2:40:12
2:25:06
2:29:39
2:35:26
2:40:53

56
29
40
24
26
38
35
44
28
34
32
21
24
30
27
38
34
17
42

7095
7032
6780
7004
6771
7105
6956
6993
7153
6986
7052
7053
6958
7100
6754
7122
6989
7084
7154
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37

clear sky
light breeze

City State

Shippensburg PA
Williamsport PA
Camp Hill PA
Latrobe PA

Mount Pleasant  PA
New Cumberlanc PA
Chambersburg PA

Greencastle PA
Souderton PA
Martinsburg WV
Shippensburg PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Carlisle PA
West Chester PA
Blandon PA
Waynesboro PA
Derwood MD
Fayetteville PA
Lititz PA

A

Timber Hill

lommiomg. con



